
Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM 22 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

22 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:00 AM  

8:05 AM HOWARD AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

8:08 AM LOGAN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

8:09 AM S SUTPHIN ST & SHERMAN AVE 

8:10 AM SPRUCE ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

8:11 AM MOORE ST & WAYNE AVE 

8:13 AM MOORE ST & SHERMAN AVE 

8:13 AM LOGAN AVE & MOORE ST 

8:14 AM ARLINGTON AVE & MOORE ST 

8:16 AM ARLINGTON AVE & CRAWFORD ST 

8:17 AM CRAWFORD ST & LOGAN AVE 

8:18 AM CRAWFORD ST & SHERMAN AVE 

8:20 AM CRAWFORD ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

8:30 AM  

Run: AMANDA ELEM 22 PM 
 

Bus #:  22 
       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:15 PM ARLINGTON AVE & CRAWFORD ST 

4:17 PM CRAWFORD ST & LOGAN AVE 

4:18 PM CRAWFORD ST & SHERMAN AVE 

4:20 PM CRAWFORD ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

4:21 PM MOORE ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

4:22 PM MOORE ST & WAYNE AVE 

4:23 PM MOORE ST & SHERMAN AVE 

4:24 PM LOGAN AVE & MOORE ST 

4:25 PM ARLINGTON AVE & MOORE ST 

4:26 PM HOWARD AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

4:27 PM LOGAN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

4:29 PM SORA LN & WOODLAWN AVE 

4:30 PM SPRUCE ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

4:31 PM CRAWFORD ST & WAYNE AVE 

4:33 PM HOWARD AVE & MOORE ST 

4:43 PM 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM 32 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

32 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:00 PM  

8:00 PM 4700 Central Avenue 

8:11 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM 32 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

32 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:11 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM 37 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

37 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:46 AM  

8:06 AM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRINE ST 

8:09 AM GRANADA AVE & S MAIN ST 

8:10 AM GRANADA AVE & VERMONT ST 

8:11 AM BUENA AVE & VERMONT ST 

8:13 AM BUENA AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

8:14 AM GRANADA AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

8:16 AM DIAMOND LOOP & VERMONT ST 

8:17 AM DIAMOND LOOP & RUBY LN 

8:18 AM Diamond Loop & Diamond Loop 

8:21 AM LOCUST ST & STATON ST 

8:22 AM HICKORY ST & LOCUST ST 

8:29 AM LOCUST ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

8:34 AM CREEKWOOD VILLAGE MHP & S MAIN ST 

8:36 AM MULBERRY ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

8:37 AM FORRER ST & MULBERRY ST 

8:40 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM 37 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

37 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:07 PM 914 OXFORD STATE RD 

4:09 PM CREEKWOOD VILLAGE MHP & S MAIN ST 

4:15 PM LOCUST ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

4:16 PM LOCUST ST & MANITEE ST 

4:17 PM HICKORY ST & LOCUST ST 

4:22 PM DIAMOND LOOP & VERMONT ST 

4:24 PM DIAMOND LOOP & RUBY LN 

4:26 PM GRANADA AVE & S MAIN ST 

4:27 PM GRANADA AVE & VERMONT ST 

4:28 PM BUENA AVE & VERMONT ST 

4:30 PM BUENA AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

4:31 PM GRANADA AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

4:35 PM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRINE ST 

4:48 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM 73 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

73 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:47 AM  

7:58 AM MOHAWK ST & WANETA AVE 

8:00 AM OMAHA ST & WANETA AVE 

8:03 AM OMAHA ST & ONEKA AVE 

8:04 AM NAVAHO ST & ONEKA AVE 

8:06 AM SENECA ST & WANETA AVE 

8:15 AM 2400 OXFORD STATE RD 

8:17 AM OTTAWA ST & WANETA AVE 

8:19 AM ONEKA AVE & SENECA ST 

8:20 AM 2356 ONEKA AVE 

8:23 AM 3008 Mohawk St 

8:25 AM 3107 Yankee Rd 

8:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM 73 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

73 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:08 PM 1914 Oxford State Rd 

4:10 PM MOHAWK ST & WANETA AVE 

4:13 PM 3107 Yankee Rd 

4:15 PM 3013 Mohawk St 

4:18 PM OMAHA ST & WANETA AVE 

4:20 PM NAVAHO ST & WANETA AVE 

4:21 PM SENECA ST & WANETA AVE 

4:23 PM 2400 OXFORD STATE RD 

4:32 PM OTTAWA ST & WANETA AVE 

4:34 PM ONEKA AVE & SENECA ST 

4:35 PM NAVAHO ST & ONEKA AVE 

4:36 PM OMAHA ST & ONEKA AVE 

4:48 PM 808 SECOND AVE 

Run: AMANDA ELEM 76 AM 
 

Bus #:  76 
       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:02 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

8:12 AM BROWN AVE & CHERRY ST 

8:15 AM LAWN AVE & PEARL ST 

8:17 AM CHERRY ST & MEADOW AVE 

8:18 AM BALTIMORE ST & LAWN AVE 

8:19 AM BALTIMORE ST & LAFAYETTE AVE 

8:20 AM BALTIMORE ST & TAYLOR AVE 

8:20 AM CHERRY ST & TAYLOR AVE 

8:21 AM FINLEY ST & TAYLOR AVE 

8:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM 76 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

76 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:10 PM LAWN AVE & PEARL ST 

4:12 PM CHERRY ST & MEADOW AVE 

4:13 PM BALTIMORE ST & LAWN AVE 

4:14 PM BALTIMORE ST & LAFAYETTE AVE 

4:15 PM CHERRY ST & TAYLOR AVE 

4:17 PM FINLEY ST & TAYLOR AVE 

4:17 PM FINLEY ST & SMITH AVE 

4:19 PM BROWN AVE & CHERRY ST 

4:21 PM FINLEY ST & LAFAYETTE AVE 

4:31 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM 79 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

79 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:57 AM  

8:09 AM GRAND AVE & WICOFF ST 

8:11 AM HILL AVE & WICOFF ST 

8:12 AM QUEEN AVE & WICOFF ST 

8:14 AM GRAND AVE & WILSON ST 

8:15 AM GRAND AVE & MOORE ST 

8:16 AM CRAWFORD ST & GRAND AVE 

8:17 AM CRAWFORD ST & QUEEN AVE 

8:18 AM HILL AVE & MOORE ST 

8:19 AM HILL AVE & WILSON ST 

8:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM 79 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

79 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:12 PM HILL AVE & WICOFF ST 

4:13 PM HILL AVE & WILSON ST 

4:14 PM HILL AVE & MOORE ST 

4:15 PM CRAWFORD ST & QUEEN AVE 

4:16 PM CRAWFORD ST & GRAND AVE 

4:17 PM GRAND AVE & MOORE ST 

4:18 PM GRAND AVE & WILSON ST 

4:19 PM GRAND AVE & WICOFF ST 

4:20 PM QUEEN AVE & WICOFF ST 

4:28 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM SPN 16 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

16 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:41 AM 3603 Hamilton Middletown Road 

7:56 AM 3007 Omaha St 

7:58 AM 3100 Ottawa St 

8:00 AM 3215 Navaho St 

8:03 AM 3107 Finley St 

8:04 AM 1611 Sheridan Ave 

8:06 AM PEARL ST & PERSHING AVE 

8:08 AM 1509 Pershing Ave 

8:10 AM 3106 Brent Dr 

8:15 AM 529 Diamond Loop 

8:18 AM BUENA AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

8:21 AM 702 Buena Ave 

8:22 AM 510 Buena Ave 

8:27 AM 1102 Forrer St 

8:28 AM 1110 Oxford State Rd 

8:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM SPN 16 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

16 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:45 PM  

3:49 PM 1102 Forrer St 

3:50 PM 1110 Oxford State Rd 

3:53 PM 3215 Navaho St 

3:56 PM 3007 Omaha St 

3:58 PM 3100 Ottawa St 

4:02 PM PEARL ST & PERSHING AVE 

4:06 PM 1509 Pershing Ave 

4:07 PM 1611 Sheridan Ave 

4:08 PM 3107 Finley St 

4:11 PM 3106 Brent Dr 

4:16 PM 529 Diamond Loop 

4:19 PM BUENA AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

4:21 PM 702 Buena Ave 

4:35 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM SPN 74 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

74 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:56 AM 4601 ROSEDALE RD 

8:04 AM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

8:12 AM 113 N Grimes St 

8:15 AM 304 S Sutphin St 

8:16 AM 508 S Sutphin St 

8:19 AM 613 Waite St 

8:20 AM 610 Moore St 

8:22 AM 2112 Woodlawn Ave 

8:24 AM 714 Crawford St 

8:26 AM 801 Crawford St 

8:27 AM 2016 Queen Ave 

8:33 AM 1515 Lawn Ave 

8:33 AM 1510 Lawn Ave 

8:40 AM  

8:52 AM 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

AMANDA ELEM SPN 74 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

74 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:45 PM  

3:53 PM 1515 Lawn Ave 

3:55 PM 1510 Lawn Ave 

3:59 PM 613 Waite St 

4:00 PM 610 Moore St 

4:01 PM 2112 Woodlawn Ave 

4:04 PM 714 Crawford St 

4:04 PM 801 Crawford St 

4:06 PM 2016 Queen Ave 

4:09 PM 304 S Sutphin St 

4:11 PM 508 S Sutphin St 

4:15 PM 113 N Grimes St 

4:22 PM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

4:36 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


